Place First

1 Israel

2 George
3 Buddy
4 Tom

5 Marcus
6 Winston
7 Amber
8 Zackary
9 Trey

10 Steve
11 F.M.

12 Mackenzie
13 Mamie
14 Aprille
15 Caleb
16 William
17 Terry
18 Becky
19 Kyle

20 Hank
21 Tommy
22 Jeffrey
23 Beth

24 Liz

25 Johnny
26 Andrew
27 Kathleen
28 Renee
29 Wright
30 Brent
31 Eddie
32 Barry
33 Sally

34 Dana
35 Nicole
36 Buster
37 Lacy

38 Mark
39 Alvin
40 Lisa

41 John

42 Elizabeth
43 Courtney
44 Fabian
45 Beth

N
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Kim

Last
Sandoval
Pierce
Davis
Weitzel
Parker
Symmes
Hodor
Mobbs
Simpson
Kershaw
Barron
Davis
Simmons
Oxenford
Tolley
Cook
Patterson
Oliveros
Kelly
Griffeth
Pollock
Stephens
Wilson
Wierzba
Hinman
Strickland
Burt
Hickman
Peavy
Kilby
Lambeth
Wilks
Weitzel
Smith
Hill
Evans
Threatt
Mems
Barnes
Goss
Franco
Smith
Wilson
Franco
Aiken
Smith
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Age
41
61
56
68
47
42
32
15
26
57
55
12
33
35
24
40
63
39
50
57
48
55
43
33
70
47
36
54
51
40
55
51
68
54
17
61
36
57
66
52
21
29
31
53
48
43

Time

18:55.7
19:31.9
21:08.8
22:38.7
22:42.6
22:47.9
23:00.0
23:07.0
23:14.0
23:44.9
23:53.5
24:06.4
24:11.0
24:19.3
24:47.5
25:05.9
25:27.9
25:55.3
25:57.7
26:03.0
26:40.2
27:06.0
27:36.7
27:45.1
27:54.6
28:03.5
28:05.6
28:47.1
28:49.9
29:33.2
29:43.5
30:10.6
30:48.7
30:49.1
31:17.2
31:46.4
31:52.2
32:17.7
32:40.1
33:25.4
33:26.2
33:47.9
33:48.2
34:07.8
34:16.4
34:26.4



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Jonathan
Autumn
Kathy
Tom
John
Pamela
Diana
Nan
Gwendolyn
Julia
Don
Brooks
Elizabeth
Virginia
Joelle
Dawn
Lynn
David
Clay
William
Tanesha
Vincent
Laurita
Jim

Davis
Perry
Yates
Dawson
Dorney
Hill

Wilks
Tharpe
Hill
Peavy
Kester
Cumbie
McArthur
McArthur
Etheridge
Etheridge
Dorney
Perry
Peacock
Burley Jr.
Burley
Burley
Burley
McMahon

39
70
37
61
52
50
40
54
55
21
55
54
15
17
28
58
53
71
77
43
40
13
70
84

35:41.9
35:44.6
35:59.1
36:19.3
37:08.2
37:13.2
38:59.8
39:05.9
39:15.3
40:03.6
40:07.7
41:08.3
41:29.4
41:34.4
42:20.4
42:21.1
44:24.8
46:19.3
52:19.8
54:18.6
54:19.4
54:37.7
54:38.4
55:14.6



